SS Sloren, SKEPPARKANNAN 2002

Resultat

Race: 6

Bana: ?

Vind: Regn o ska

Grp Enamn

1 Sjbégren

1 Leidegren
2 Palsson

2 Carlsson
2 Edblom

1 Osbeck

2 Petersson
1 Lundberg
2 Ohldin

2 Dahligren
1 Soderlund
2 Andersson
1 Kéaverud

1 Bergren

1 Mikaelson
2 Sandberg
2 Odlund

2 Caspersson
1 Aune

1 Millbjer

1 Andersson
1 Pedersen
1 Larsson

1 Darholm
1 Lagerkvist
1 Lund

2 Stackelberg
2 Sjobris

2 Ohldin

Fenix

Mamba 31
Linjett 33
Sveakryssare
IF

Comfortina 32
Compis 28
Mani 32

Lady Hell. 2
Tetis

Beason 31
H-bat

Afrodite 25
Wiggen

X79

Finngulf 31
Omega30
Andunge
Monark Miniton
Maxi 77

RJ 85

Fenix
Spackhuggare
H-bat

H-Bat

Linjett 32
Athena 34
Dominant 105

Datum: 02-08-12

Bat-namn

Swedane
Xandau
Carilia
Lacker

Clementina

Lady Be Good
Aquila

Slagfardig
Rafflan
Vigga

Whisler
Lova
Brio

Orcinus Orca
Rosinante
Mervina

Glandore
Okkidoo

3394
1687
104
412
213
41
80
182
S 57
89
175
S113
61
78
74
103
207
376
688
403
382
221
9812

Lys
1,03 SK-
1,07 SGV
1,06 -GV
1,14 -GV
1,1-GV
0,99
1,11
1,06
1,22
1,15
1,00
1,05
1,07
1,02
0,93
1,11
1,12
1,10
0,92
0,96 -G-
1,00 -G-
1,00 -G
1,04 -G-
1,04 SGV
1,07 SK-
1,07 SK-
1,09 -GV
1,15 -GV
1,23 -GV

-GV
SG-
SGF
-KV
-GV
-GF
SK-
-F-
-F-
-G-
-GV
-KV
K-

Bladl

Segl tid
min

107
106
105
112

Sida 1

sek

2003-05-05

Korr tid

Plac
totalt

Lys for
vinst

Fart
knop

Anmarkning

DNF
DNF
DNF
FUNKTIONAR



Bladl

Seglat LYS-tal.

Sida 2



